MUUTO A/S — ØSTERGADE 36-38 — DK-1100 COPENHAGEN — TEL. +45 3296 9897 — E-MAIL: CUSTOMERCARE@MUUTO.COM
PRO
D
U
CT FACT SH
EET
LINEAR SYSTEM SERIES
Oak /

and add lamps and accessories, according to the aesthetic and
functional needs of your space.
Visit our price list for a How-To-Order Guide.
LINEAR SYSTEM SERIES
ACCESSORIES
Linear System Screen 178 cm / 70.1"
Linear System Tray Ø 24 cm / 9.5"
Linear System Screen 125 cm / 49.2" Linear System Screen 75 cm / 29.5"
Linear System Tray Ø 36 cm / 14.2"Linear System Tray 170 cm / 66.9"
MUUTO A/S — ØSTERGADE 36-38 — DK-1100 COPENHAGEN — TEL. +45 3296 9897 — E-MAIL: CUSTOMERCARE@MUUTO.COM
PRO
D
U
CT FACT SH
EET
LINEAR SYSTEM SERIES
LIGHTING
LINEAR SYSTEM
POWER SOLUTION
Linear System Cable Tray
Linear System Power Kit
Example of a Table Power Kit, more
configurations available.
Available for EU, UK, US.
Linear System Table Power Outlet
Available for EU, UK, US
Linear Pendant Lamp  169,2 cm / 66.6"
Linear Table Lamp 23,2 cm / 9.1"
Linear Pendant Lamp  87,2 cm / 34.3"
Linear Mounted Lamp 23,2 cm / 9.1"Linear Mounted Lamp 209,2 cm / 82.4"
MUUTO A/S — ØSTERGADE 36-38 — DK-1100 COPENHAGEN — TEL. +45 3296 9897 — E-MAIL: CUSTOMERCARE@MUUTO.COM
PRO
D
U
CT FACT SH
EET
LINEAR SYSTEM SERIES
INSPIRATION
CONFIG. 1
TABLE
CONFIG. 2
CONFIG. 3